SCHEDULE - KINGS

Date

Oct 06, 24
Oct 20, 24
Nov 02, 24
Nov 03, 24
Nov 10, 24
Nov 24, 24
Dec 01, 24
Dec 08, 24

fall 2024 - FALL 2024 / UNDER 15 - BORN IN 2009-2010-2011-2012

S

Home
LEAFS
KINGS
KINGS
KINGS
CANADIENS
BRUINS
LEAFS
KINGS

S

W N W

Visitor
KINGS
CANADIENS
BRUINS
LEAFS
KINGS
KINGS
KINGS
CANADIENS

Time

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm

Location

Children's Arena
Children's Arena
Children's Arena
Children's Arena
Children's Arena
Children's Arena
Children's Arena

Children's Arena



